www.microsensorcorp.com   V1.1 05/2023
MPM4511H  Pressure Transmitter
Pressure Range 0bar ～ 16bar…1000bar
Overpressure
3×FS(Pressure Range≤50bar)
2×FS(50bar≤Pressure Range≤750bar)
1.5×FS(750bar≤PressureRange≤1000
bar)

www.microsensorcorp.com    V1.1 05/2023
04
Order Guide
MPM4511H Pressure Transmitter
         Range 0bar ～ 16bar...1000bar
[0 ～ X]bar X: Actual pressure range
Code Electrical Connection
B1 4-pin Plug(Mini Hirschmann )
B2 Cable (Default 0.5m)
B4 4-pin Plug(M12×1)
B5 Packard Plug
Code Output Signal
E 4mA ～ 20mA DC
K 0.5V ～ 4.5V DC（8V ～ 33VDC power）
K1 0.5V ～ 4.5V DC（ 5V±0.1V  DC power）
V 0V ～ 10V DC（11V ～ 33VDC power）
Code Process Connection
C2 G1/4 male, face type seal（≤35MPa optional,standard:ISO 1179-2）
C5 M20×1.5 male, waterline seal (Full scale optional,standard:ISO 9974-2)
C6 NPT1/4 male（≤35MPa optional,standard:ANSI/ASME B1.20.1）
C25 G1/2 male, waterline seal (Full scale optional,standard:ISO 1179-2)
MPM4511H       [0～ 16]bar         B1        E         C2 the whole spec.
Notes
1. Please pay attention that the measured media shall be compatible with the material of wetted part;
2. Products of IP68 protection grade with snubber are available, please consult with our company to customize this
demand;
3. The error band of conventional products in the whole temperature zone is ≤ ± 2% FS (@ - 40 ℃～ 125 ℃ ). If
you have special requirements for the error of a certain temperature zone, please consult with our company for cus-
tomization.
C25 (G1/2 male,waterline seal) C5 (M20×1.5 male, waterline seal)